6:00PM

6:00PM

6:05PM

6:10 PM

6:20 PM

6:30PM

7:30 PM

Waterford Selectboard Working Meeting
Monday, April 24, 2023 at 6:00PM
Waterford School (In Person)

Call to Order

Approval of Meeting Minutes (Action)
e April 10, 2023

Resolution for Annual Appointment of a Representative to the NEK
Broadband Governing Board (Action)

ARPA Request - Review Quotes (Discussion/Possible Action)

e Replacement of flooring at fire station, town office, library

Class Four Road Upgrade — Turner (Discussion / Possible Action)

Public Hearing - Zoning Amendments to the Town of Waterford Unified
Development Bylaws

Adjourn



