## Waterford Selectboard Working Meeting Monday, April 24, 2023 at 6:00PM Waterford School (In Person)

6:00PM	Call to Order
6:00PM	Approval of Meeting Minutes (Action)
	• April 10, 2023
6:05PM	Resolution for Annual Appointment of a Representative to the NEK Broadband Governing Board (Action)
6:10 PM	ARPA Request - Review Quotes (Discussion/Possible Action)
	<ul> <li>Replacement of flooring at fire station, town office, library</li> </ul>
6:20 PM	Class Four Road Upgrade – Turner (Discussion / Possible Action)
6:30PM	Public Hearing – Zoning Amendments to the Town of Waterford Unified Development Bylaws
7:30 PM	Adjourn